◇ Product Category：25W Industrial Power Supply
◇ Version No.: V1.0
◇ Issue Date：July 16th,2024
A-25FGA Series
Industrial Power Supply
A-25FGA-X
Features
※该版权及产品最终解释权归常州市创联电源科技股份有限公司所有国内三大标准开关电源制造商之一
Product Description
£ Input Voltage：
    176-264VAC or 248-373VDC
£ Passed CCC high-altitude certification
£ Free air cooling
£ All-around Protection：SCP\OVP\OCP
£ Output voltage can be adjusted by potentiometer
£ Operation temperature：-25℃~+70℃
£ 3 years warranty
A-25FGA-X series is a 25 watts natural-cooled metal enclosed industrial power supply The entire
series of products have AC and DC Inputs. It provides  an output voltage line of 5V,12V, 24V and
48V. It can be adapted to different load application to meet various industrial application
requirements. Besides, the EMC and safety regulations comply with IEC/EN/UL62368, GB4943
standards. High conversion efficiency, compact housing design, good heat dissipation, and all-

range[3]
(Vdc)
Output
Current
(A)
Ripple
and
noise
(mV)[2]
Efficiency
@230VAC
(Typ.)[1]
Maximum
capacitiv
e(uF)
A-25FGA-5 25 5 4.5-5.5 0-5 100 80% 6000
A-25FGA-12 25.2 12 10.8-13.2 0-2.1 120 81% 1800
A-25FGA-24 26.4 24 21.6-26.4 0-1.1 150 82% 360
A-25FGA-48※ 26.4 48 44-52 0-0.55 200 82% 40.8
2024.7.16-R1.0  第2页  共8页
Name breakdown
A-25 FGA-X YY
               Internal code（Blank or alphanumeric combination）